AP
PL
IC
AT
IO
NS
DE
SC

6
36
How to order
For special request, please consult factory
... ... FR C309... ... ... ...
configuration :
09, 15, 25, 37
contact type:
P = pin
S = socket
type :
A = front metal shell
B = all plastic
Plating option :
valid only for
0.76µm (30µ")
part number must be written
as follow:
17D……………C309
or
117D…………..C309
shell size: E,A,B,C
Flat ribbon cable type
mounting options :
no digit = standard rivet ø 3.05mm
A = front screwlock M3
C = front screwlock 4-40
B = rear insert M3
D = rear insert 4-40
flash
gold
0.4µm
(15µ”)
17D: tinned shell
for plug and
receptacle
117D: tinned shell
for plug and
receptacle